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8/18/2012

World Junior Open Water Swimming

Championship

Saturday August 18, 2012

Welland International Flatwater Center and Recreational

1:31:42.8 1:14
Junior
1:31:45.7 1:14
Junior
1:31:51.4 1:14
Junior
1:31:51.8 1:14
Junior
1:31:57.7 1:14
Junior
1:31:58.2 1:14
Junior
1:31:59.1 1:14
Junior
1:32:01.8 1:14
Junior
1:32:04.3 1:14
Junior
1:33:47.8 1:16
Junior
1:33:51.3 1:16
Junior
1:33:55.1 1:16
Junior
1:34:00.0 1:16
Junior
1:34:08.9 1:16
Junior
1:36:55.2 1:18
Junior
1:37:30.0 1:18
Junior
1:38:06.8 1:19
Junior
1:38:10.6 1:19
Junior
1:38:10.6 1:19
Junior
1:38:12.1 1:19
Junior
1:38:16.8 1:19
Junior

1:38:19.0 1:19
Junior

14

34

18

31

22

10

29

12

21

16

19

17

28

27

11

33

Welland, ON, CAN

Junior Girls 7.5 Km Race Resultats

Waterway,
Official
Category
Time /100m Bib

KRAPIVINA, Anastasia

RUEDA SANTOS, Lizeth
WUNRAM, Finnia

ZIHSLER, Svenja

VERGER GOURSON, Margaux
MORALES GIL, Luisa Mar
RIBEIRO ANDRE, Angelica Maria
YUHAN, Zhang

LORENTZEN, Brooke

MUSSO, Erika

STERBOVA, Lenka

CAMPAGNOLI ROCHA, Gabriela
DUSABLON, Jade

GALLI, Ludovica
EL-BASIOUNY, Laila

CASSO, Liliana

BONSANTI FENIELLO, Annagrazia
VILLASENOR REYES, Melissa
AMIT, Rotem

HOVORKOVA, Dominika
HAUPTFLEISCH, Kira

SANCHEZ, Daniela Victoria
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ASAAD, Nourhan

IMWINKELRIED, Romina Soledad
COLFORD, Bronwyn

CHAN, Ching Man

AL-SHARART, Muna

APONTE, Maria Mikaela
FLOWERS, Tori

CORDEIRO FERREIRA, Gabriela
FURST, Adeline

JIMENEZ, Margaret

PINILLOS DELGADO, Jacqueline Scar

IVANOVA, Mariya

BOIKI, Olga

PRADA SANCHEZ, Karla Andreina

BORODINA, Angelina
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